
Tue, May 30 Summer Session Begins 

Tue, Jul 4 CLOSED - Independence Day 

Tue, Jul 25 EARLY CLOSURE - Dismiss at 12:30 (Staff work day) 

Wed, Jul 26 Fall Preschool Session begins 

Fri, Aug 25 Progress Reports sent home 

Mon, Sep 4 CLOSED - Labor Day 

Wed, Nov 22 EARLY CLOSURE - Dismiss at 12:30 P.M. 

Thu, Nov 23 - Fri, Nov 24 CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break 

Fri, Dec 15 Progress Reports sent home 

Mon, Dec 25 - Mon, Jan 1 CLOSED - Christmas Break  (return to school Tue, Jan 2)  

Mon, Jan 15 CLOSED - Martin Luther King Day 

Mon, Feb 19 CLOSED - President’s Day 

Fri, Mar 29 CLOSED - Good Friday 

Fri, May 10 Progress Reports sent home 

Mon, May 27 CLOSED - Memorial Day 

Fri, May 24 End of Spring session for Preschool 

Fri, May 24 Pre-K Graduation 

Tue May 28 Summer session begins for all ages 

NOTE:  Other special days may be announced throughout the school year. 

• Teachers will announce special party days via classroom notes. 

• All enrollment is first come, first served.  Registration and activity fees must be paid before a child is 
added to the enrollment list. 

 

*This institution is an equal opportunity provider.* 

Master  Calendar   
2023-24 


